
,'*

,crN- u40 1 08cr2003sGCO1 5820.

CIPTCL
d€*dfrffiFi{ittu

GST No.22AADCC 5 77 3EIZX
CHHATTISGARII STATE POWER TRANSMISSION CO. LTD

(A Government of Chhattisgarh Undertaking)
Office of the Chief Engineer (Planning & Projects)

Address : Third floor, SLDC Building, Danganiya Raipru-492013.
Website : www.cspc.co.in Phone 0771-2574209112 Fax:0771-2574246

No. 02-04/rLtrR-20t02tconigendurr/ 
$ig 1 0 1 I Jt Raipur/dtd ?Z OCT Z0Z0

CORRIGENDUM

TENDER NO.TR-20/02 (DUE FOR OPENTNG ON 2711012020)

Sub:-Tender for construction of I32KV DCDS transmission line from220lI32l33Kv S/S

Gendpur (Kawardha) to proposed I32133KV sub-station Baijalpur (Silhati) Dist.
Kabirdham on turnkey basis (Approx. RL 40km) (Tender No.TR-20/02) (E-bidding,
(RFx No. 8100018539)

R.ef:- This office N.I.T. No.02-04A{IT/TR-20/021031903 Raipur/dtd.29.09.2020

I fhe following clause * ,".-"rU Qualification (PQR) of tender No.TR-20/ 02 for
Construction of I32 KV DCDS transmission line from 220lI32l33KV S/S Gendpur
(Iiiwardha) to proposed I32I33KY sub-station Baijalpw (Silhati) Dist. Kabirdham on tumkey
basis (Approx. RL 40km) (Tender No.TR-20/02) is amended as hereunder:-

Enltl:- Proforma
l

All other clauses, sub-clauses, terms & conditions of the tender shall remain unchanged.

^\ -/'V
Chief Engineer (P&P)
CSPTCL :RAIPI-]R

S.

N.
Clause No.lPage
No. in tender TR-
20-02

As mentioned in instant
tender No. TR-20/02

Clause amended and now may
be read as

I Tender clause
3.1(iv), Tender
page No.17 under
head
..FINANCIAL

CRITEzuA OF
PQR"

The sole bidder/partners ofjoint
venture (JV)/consortium (each
partner of JV) shall give self
attested copy (i.e. copy
attested by authorised
signatory of the tender) duly
certified by CA, confirming
fulfilment of followine criteria
that:-

The sole bidder/partners ofjoint
venture (JV)/consortium (each
partner of JV) shall submit
certificate (in original as per
proforma attached with this
Corrigendum) issued by CA
confirming fulhllment of
following criteria that :-



Proforma for C.A. Certificate

CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY CIIARTERED ACCOUNTANT

eo be furnishedfor Sote bidder/Lead Partner as well as other Partner of JV in original)

(please ensure the language of theformat is maintained to avoid bid reiection)

Name of the bidder (Sole bidder/JV partners) : -

a) All payment obligations (principal / Interest) on outstanding debentures (i.e.' 
debentures which have not yet been redeemed) have been discharged and no such

payment as on 30.06.2020 is outstanding / overdue. ,

b) The bidding company is presently not in default in payment of any bank loan or

interest thereon for more than three months or any loan account of the bidder has

not been classified as NPA (Non performing assets) by the creditor/ lending bank

as on date of issue ofNIT.

c) The bidding company is not going through the process of insolvency or liquidation

as on the date of issue of NIT. Even, if at a later date up to placement of order

against the instant tender, it comes to the notice of CSPTCL that the sole bidder/

aiy partner of JV has been going through the process of insolvency or

liquidation, their bid will be rejected.

Date

Place

SIGNATURE OF CHARTERED
ACCOUNTANT

NAME
(SEAL).


